2"
WALL
(N.I.C.)
3 7/8"
1"
CONTINUOUS MOISTURE
SEAL (12V028136)
SEALANT
(N.I.C.)
REGLET AND FLASHING
AS REQUIRED (N.I.C.)
COUNTINUOUS EXTRUDED
ALUMINUM COVER PLATE
(12A082000)
1/4" x 2" S/S HEX HD.
TEK SCREW (90H168002) WITH
SEALING WASHER (90H025003)
18" O.C.
1/4" X 1 3/4" S/S HWH TAPPER
(90H047004) W/ SEALING
WASHER (90H025003) 18"O.C.
4 1/2" MIN.
 SLAB THICKNESS
CONTINUOUS EXTRUDED
ALUMINUM FRAME
(12A459000)
12" WIDE POLYETHYLENE
VAPOR BARRIER (12V134000)
RJTW-200V GYP
DATE:
DRAWN BY:
SCALE: SCALED TO FIT
SHEET NO.:
PROJECT:
LOCATION:
CUSTOMER:
JOB NO.:
	RJTW-200V GYP
	200V GYP